
TERM DATES AUTUMN 2024 – SUMMER 2025 

** Exeat weekend 

 

Updated _Nov 2023 

 

 
 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

Boarders return Sunday 1 September  
   
Day students return Monday 2 September  
 

Exeat  Friday 20 September (12.00 noon)  
 to Sunday 22 September (5.00 pm onwards)** 
  
Half-term Friday 18 October (12 noon)  
 to Sunday 3 November (5.00 pm onwards) 
 
Exeat  Friday 22 November (15.45) 
  to Sunday 24 November (5.00 pm onwards)** 
 
End of term Friday 6 December (Collection after Carol Service approx. 12.30) 
 

SPRING TERM 2025 

Boarders return Sunday 5 January  
 
Day students return Monday 6 January 
  
Exeat  Friday 24 January (3.45 pm)  
 to Sunday 26 January (5.00 pm onwards)** 
 
Half-term Friday 14 February (12 noon) 
  to Sunday 23 February (5.00 pm onwards) 
 
Exeat  Friday 14 March (3.45 pm) 
  to Sunday 16 March (5.00 pm onwards)** 
 
  
End of term Thursday 3 April (12 noon) 
 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

Boarders return Tuesday 22 April 
 
Day students return Wednesday 23 April 
 
 
Half-term Friday 23 May (after sports day approx. 12 noon)  
 to Sunday 1 June (5.00 pm onwards) 
  
End of term Friday 27 June (TBC) 


